
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Jun Saturday $100.00 1330 408 Kevin Johnston Rockland

02-Jun Sunday $100.00 2764 409 Florence Manderville

03-Jun Monday $25.00 1189 291 Wendy Skinner Arthurette

04-Jun Tuesday $25.00 2493 290 TJ Smith Keswick

05-Jun Wednesday $25.00 122 292 Laken Campbell Bedell

06-Jun Thursday $25.00 2864 293 Denis Roy Moncton

07-Jun Friday $25.00 1014 294 Andrea Coy Hartland

08-Jun Saturday $100.00 2377 410 Eric Larson Limekiln

09-Jun Sunday $100.00 1058 411 DeNelda De Davis Ft. Rairfield, ME

10-Jun Monday $25.00 2172 295 Tarek Bouakaz Moncton

11-Jun Tuesday $25.00 1433 296 Garth McLellan Bathurst

12-Jun Wednesday $25.00 2837 297 Rose Arsenault Saint Charles

13-Jun Thursday $25.00 865 298 Doug MacFarlane Wakefiled

14-Jun Friday $25.00 2854 299 Pierre Melanson Moncton

15-Jun Saturday $100.00 664 412 Charles D. Scott Woodstock

16-Jun Sunday $100.00 1546 413 Darlene Labonville Bathurst

17-Jun Monday $25.00 1311 300 Claudia Quinn Florenceville-Bristol

18-Jun Tuesday $25.00 2564 301 Brian Dykeman Hanwell

19-Jun Wednesday $25.00 328 302 Ronald Arseneau Fredericton

20-Jun Thursday $25.00 2445 303 Victoria Swaun Calgary, AB

21-Jun Friday $25.00 561 304 Hannah Cox Grafton

22-Jun Saturday $100.00 2834 414 Diane Allain Bathurst

23-Jun Sunday $100.00 464 415 Amanda Dow Mapledale

24-Jun Monday $25.00 2757 305 Shirley Nicholson Miramichi

25-Jun Tuesday $25.00 559 306 River Valley Auto Parts INC. Perth-Andover

26-Jun Wednesday $25.00 2394 307 Aaron Johnston Fredericton

27-Jun Thursday $25.00 529 308 Ross Wilson Beardsley

28-Jun Friday $25.00 2412 309 Inez Jardine Fredericton

29-Jun Saturday $100.00 453 416 Beth Sewell Grafton

30-Jun Sunday $100.00 2779 417 John Stevens Miramichi


